


The Strong One 
Don Papa, Bumbu, Orange Juice, Creme de Mure, Grenadine

The Bitter One 
Coffee infused Bombay, Vermouth, Aperitivo, Orange

The Watermelon One 
Patron Reposado Tequila, Watermelon, Lime 

The Green One 
Bombay Sapphire, Grey Goose, Patron Silver, Duppy Share Aged, Midori Melon

The Ones We Love The Special Ones

A discretionary 9% service charge will be added to your bill

12.5      

12.5 

 13   

13 

13 

13 

13 

13.5 

13.5

13.5 

15

15

15

15

Virgins

Like a Virgin
Lyre’s Dark Cane, Ginger Beer, Lime 

Sober Señorita
Lyre’s Agave Blanco, Lime

Amalfi Spritz 
Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Soda

Bubba Spritz
Select Aperitivo, Prosecco, Soda

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

Hugo Spritz
St-Germain, Prosecco, Soda

Fancy a Spritz?

11

12  

12.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

Cazcabel Blanco  |  Cazcabel Honey  |  Cazcabel Coconut  |  Cazcabel CoffeeWorth 
a Shot 
25ml

5 5.5 5.5 5.5

The Ginger One
Absolut Vodka, Ginger, Lemon,  Camden Pale Ale

The Sweet One
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit, Lime, Prosecco

The Classic One 
Evan Williams, Jameson, Bitters, Creme de Cacao, Orange

The Punchy One
Duppy Share White Rum, Duppy Share Aged, Wray & Nephew, Pineapple, 
Cranberry

The Grapeful One 
Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Jalapeños, Agave, Lime, Double Dutch Grapefruit 

The Spicy One 
Tequila, Agave, Chilli

The Tropical One
Malfy, Malibu, Banana, Pineapple, Coconut 

The Matcha One
Disaronno, Evan Williams, Perfect Ted Matcha

The Smokey One 
Del Miguel Vida Mezcal, Cazcabel Blanco,  Altos Olmeca Plata, Blend Triple Sec

The Espresso One 
42 Below, Blend Coffee, Coffee, Salted Caramel

A £50 deposit is required for our Disco Pitchers, refundable upon their return.
Our regular pitchers serve 5 drinks. Our Disco Ball Pitchers serve 8 drinks and are served in a fun disco ball.

52

52 

    

55

55 

55 

55

57

57

57 

    

80 

   

85 

85

65

65

65

48

50 

52



Wine
White 

2022, Macabeo, Monico Loco

2024 ‘P’ Pinot Grigio, Alpha Zeta, Veneto, Italy 

2024 Sauvignon IGP Val de Loire, ‘TYDY’, France

2023 Vinho Verde Loureiro/Alvarinho, Azevedo, Portugal

Red

2023, Monastrell, Molinico Loco, Murcia, Spain

2023 Merlot, Ca’ di Alte, Veneto, Italy 

2022 Vinho Regional Lisboa Tinto, Evaristo, Portugal 

2023 Calchaquí Valley Malbec, Amalaya, Argentina

Rosé

NV Rosé Original, Mateus, Portugal 

2024 ̀Studio  ̀Rosé, Miraval, Southern France

Whispering Angel

2023 ̀Studio  ̀Rosé, Miraval, Southern France, (1.5l) 

175ml

8

8.5

9

9

750ml

34

38

45

55

750ml

38

49

55

95 

750ml

34

38

43

45

175ml

8

8.5

9

11

750ml

38

40

70

70

100

130

160

125ml and 250ml available upon request

125ml and 250ml available upon request

125ml and 250ml available upon request

Sparkling

NV Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry, Ca’ di Alte, Veneto, Italy  

NV Sparkling Brut Rosé, Mateus, Portugal 

Della Vite DOCG Superiore Prosecco

Della Vite Millesimato Rosè Prosecco

NV Cuvée Brut, Piper-Heidsieck, Champagne, France

NV Rosé Sauvage, Piper-Heidsieck, Champagne, France  

2018 Vintage, Piper-Heidsieck, Champagne, France  

175ml

8.5

12

13

Beer and Cider

Camden Hells Lager

Camden Pale Ale

Corona Extra

Modelo Especial

Guinness

Corona

12 Corona Bucket

Hoegaarden

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime

12 Kopparberg Bucket

Corona Cero 0.0%

On Tap 

Bottles

7.3

7.3

7.3

7.5

7.5

A discretionary 9% service charge will be added to your bill

5.8

65

6.75

6.8

6.8

75

4.8

125ml

7.75

12

12

14



Rum                                         
Duppy Share White 

Duppy Share Spiced 

Duppy Share Aged  

Duppy Share XO 

Malibu 

Malibu Strawberry 

Cloud House Coffee Rum Liqueur

Havana Club 7 

Wray n Nephew

Don Papa Baroko

Bumbu Original  

50ml

10

10

11

14

10

10

10

11

12

14

14.5

Gin 

Beefeater Standard 

Beefeater Pink 

Bombay Sapphire 

Malfy Arancia 

Papa Salt 

Monkey 47 Dry Gin 

Vodka
Absolut 

Absolut Vanilla 

Absolut Pear

Absolut Watermelon

Belvedere 

42 Below 

Grey Goose

Grey Goose L’orange 

Grey Goose  La poire 

Grey Goose La Citron

50ml

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

50ml

10

11

11

11

13

13

13

13.5

14

16.5

50ml

10

10

11

11

12

14

Spirits

Mixers sold seperately. All spirits served as 50ml. 25ml available upon request
A discretionary 9%  service charge will be added to your bill

Tequila
Cazcabel Blanco 

Cazcabel Coffee

Cazcabel Coconut 

Cazcabel Honey 

Código 1530 Rosa  

Del Maguey Puebla  

Patron XO 

Altos Olmeca Plata 

Patron Silver 

Patron Reposado 

Cognac                         

Martell VS  

Burnt Faith 

Hennessy VS

Remy Martin 1738     

50ml 

11

11

12

18

Whiskey
Evan Williams 

Jameson Original 

Jameson Black Barrel 

Southern Comfort

The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 

Aberfeldy 12YO  

Hibiki 

50ml 

10

10

12

10

15

15

20

Papa Salt Gin & Double Dutch Grapefruit Soda 

Monkey 47 Gin & Double Dutch Watermelon and Cucumber
  
Bombay Sapphire Gin & Double Dutch Pomegranate and Basil

Absolut & Redbull Energy | Sugar Free | Watermelon    13.5
Recharge  with 

13.5

13.5

13.5

Upgrade 
Your G&T

Why not try?
The Citrus One     

Hennessy VS, Blend Triple Sec, 
Lemon

Duppy Share Salted Caramel Rum
Tequila Rose
Baby Guinness (50ml)

4.5

4.5

7.5

Velvet 
Shots (25ml)

13



Vodka
Absolut 

42 Below 

Belvedere 

Grey Goose

Grey Goose L’orange 

Grey Goose  La poire 

Grey Goose La Citron

135 |

140

175

180

200

200

200

Rum                                         
Duppy Share White 

Duppy Share Spiced

Don Papa Baroko 

Bumbu Original

140 |

140

175

200

Tequila
Cazcabel Blanco  

Altos Olmeca Plata 

Patron Silver 

Patron XO 

Codigo 1530 Rosa  

Patron Reposado

135 |

175

200

200

220

250

Gin 
Beefeater Standard 

Beefeater Pink 

Bombay Sapphire 

Malfy Gin  

Papa Salt

Monkey 47 

135 |

135

140

150

160

160

Cognac & Brandy 
Martell VS 

Burnt Faith 

Hennessy  

Remy Martin 1738

140 

140

175

250

Whisky 
Evan Williams 

Jameson 

The Glenlivet  

135 

155

210

The Bottle Bar

get 2 
for £225

get 2 
for £250

get 2 
for £225

get 2 
for £250

The first 1 Carton of 
Juice or 6 bottled 
mixers on us

Every Saturday from 
£45 per person! 

Every Friday and 
Saturday, from 7pm! 

Whether it’s just 
your closest 

friends or a crowd 
of 300, we’re here 

to make every 
detail matter.

From weddings 
to corporate 

events, 
celebrations 

and more, we’re 
here to ensure 

you have an 
unforgettable 

experience.

 A discretionary 9%  service charge will be added to your bill

www.bubbaoasis.com
lily@bubbaoasis.com

@bubba.oasis

Planning an Event?Stay in touch x 

Enquire Today! 



Espresso 

Macchiato 

Flat White 

Latte 

Cappuccino 

Hot Chocolate

Mocha

Americano

Chai Latte

Matcha Latte 

Iced Latte

Iced Americano 

Decaff

Syrups
Vanilla, Caramel

2.5

3

3.5

4

4

4

4.5 

3

4.5

4.5

4

3

4

0.3

Coffee

Allergies? Let us know

Breakfast

Earl Grey 

Fresh Mint

Green

Lemon & Ginger

Tea
3

3

3

3

3

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke 

Coke Zero

Lemonade 

Tonic Water 

Soda Water 

Double Dutch
Slim Line Tonic

Double Dutch 
Grapefruit Soda 

Double Dutch 
Lemonade 

Double Dutch
Ginger Ale 

Double Dutch 
Ginger Beer

Red Bull Sugar Free

RedBull 

Softs

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

4

4.5

Orange

Apple 

Cranberry 

Pineapple 

Juice
3

3

3

3


