



The Ones We Love

The Ginger One

Absolut Vodka, Ginger, Lemon, Camden Pale Ale

  
12.5 52

The Sweet One

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit, Lime, Prosecco

12.5 52 80

The Classic One

Evan Williams, Jameson, Bitters, Creme de Cacao, Orange

13

The Punchy One

Duppy Share White Rum, Duppy Share Aged, Wray & Nephew, Pineapple, Cranberry

13 55

The Grapeful One

Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Jalapeños, Agave, Lime, Double Dutch Grapefruit

13 55 85

The Spicy One

Tequila, Agave, Chilli

13 55

The Tropical One

Malfy, Malibu, Banana, Pineapple, Coconut

13 55 85

The Matcha One

Disaronno, Evan Williams, Perfect Ted Matcha

13.5 57

The Smokey One

Del Miguel Vida Mezcal, Cazcabel Blanco, Altos Olmeca Plata, Blend Triple Sec

13.5 57

The Espresso One

42 Below, Blend Coffee, Coffee, Salted Caramel

13.5 57

The Special Ones

The Strong One

Don Papa, Bumbu, Orange Juice, Creme de Mure, Grenadine

 
15 65

The Bitter One

Coffee infused Bombay, Vermouth, Aperitivo, Orange

15

The Watermelon One

Patron Reposado Tequila, Watermelon, Lime

15 65

The Green One

Bombay Sapphire, Grey Goose, Patron Silver, Duppy Share Aged, Midori Melon

15 65

Worth a Shot 25ml

Cazcabel Blanco | Cazcabel Honey | Cazcabel Coconut | Cazcabel Coffee

5

5.5

5.5

5.5



Fancy a Spritz?

Bubba Spritz

Select Aperitivo, Prosecco, Soda

 
11 48

Limoncello Spritz

Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

12 50

Hugo Spritz

St-Germain, Prosecco, Soda

12.5 52

Virgins

Like a Virgin

Lyre's Dark Cane, Ginger Beer, Lime

9.5

Sober Señorita

Lyre's Agave Blanco, Lime

9.5

Amalfi Spritz

Lyre's Italian Spritz, Soda

9.5

Our regular pitchers serve 5 drinks. Our Disco Ball Pitchers serve 8 drinks and are served in a fun disco ball. A £50 deposit is required for our Disco Pitchers, refundable upon their return.

A discretionary 9% service charge will be added to your bill

Wine

White <small>125ml and 250ml available upon request</small>	175ml	750ml
2022, Macabeo, Monico Loco	8	34
2024 'P' Pinot Grigio, Alpha Zeta, Veneto, Italy	8.5	38
2024 Sauvignon IGP Val de Loire, 'TYDY', France	9	43
2023 Vinho Verde Loureiro/Alvarinho, Azevedo, Portugal	9	45

Red <small>125ml and 250ml available upon request</small>	175ml	750ml
2023, Monastrell, Molinico Loco, Murcia, Spain	8	34
2023 Merlot, Ca' di Alte, Veneto, Italy	8.5	38
2022 Vinho Regional Lisboa Tinto, Evaristo, Portugal	9	45
2023 Calchaquí Valley Malbec, Amalaya, Argentina	11	55

Rosé <small>125ml and 250ml available upon request</small>	175ml	750ml
NV Rosé Original, Mateus, Portugal	8.5	38
2024 'Studio' Rosé, Miraval, Southern France	12	49
Whispering Angel	13	55
2023 'Studio' Rosé, Miraval, Southern France, (1.5l)		95

Sparkling	125ml	750ml
NV Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry, Ca' di Alte, Veneto, Italy	7.75	38
NV Sparkling Brut Rosé, Mateus, Portugal		40
Della Vite DOCG Superiore Prosecco	12	70
Della Vite Millesimato Rosè Prosecco	12	70
NV Cuvée Brut, Piper-Heidsieck, Champagne, France	14	100
NV Rosé Sauvage, Piper-Heidsieck, Champagne, France		130
2018 Vintage, Piper-Heidsieck, Champagne, France		160

Beer and Cider

On Tap

Camden Hells Lager	7.3
Camden Pale Ale	7.3
Corona Extra	7.3
Modelo Especial	7.5
Guinness	7.5

Bottles

Corona	5.8
12 Corona Bucket	65
Hoegaarden	6.75
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit	6.8
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime	6.8
12 Kopparberg Bucket	75
Corona Cero 0.0%	4.8

A discretionary 9% service charge will be added to your bill

Spirits

Vodka	50ml
Absolut	10
Absolut Vanilla	10
Absolut Pear	11
Absolut Watermelon	11
Belvedere	11
42 Below	11
Grey Goose	12
Grey Goose L'orange	12
Grey Goose La poire	12
Grey Goose La Citron	12

Rum	50ml
Duppy Share White	10
Duppy Share Spiced	10
Duppy Share Aged	11
Duppy Share XO	14
Malibu	10
Malibu Strawberry	10
Cloud House Coffee Rum Liqueur	10
Havana Club 7	11
Wray n Nephew	12
Don Papa Baroko	14
Bumbu Original	14.5

Gin	50ml
Beefeater Standard	10
Beefeater Pink	10
Bombay Sapphire	11
Malfy Arancia	11
Papa Salt	12
Monkey 47 Dry Gin	14

Whiskey	50ml
Evan Williams	10
Jameson Original	10
Jameson Black Barrel	12
Southern Comfort	10
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve	15
Aberfeldy 12YO	15
Hibiki	20

Upgrade Your G&T

Papa Salt Gin & Double Dutch Grapefruit Soda	13.5
Monkey 47 Gin & Double Dutch Watermelon and Cucumber	13.5
Bombay Sapphire Gin & Double Dutch Pomegranate and Basil	13.5

Recharge with

Absolut & Redbull Energy | Sugar Free | Watermelon 13.5

Tequila	50ml
Cazcabel Blanco	10
Cazcabel Coffee	11
Cazcabel Coconut	11
Cazcabel Honey	11
Código 1530 Rosa	13
Del Maguey Puebla	13
Patron XO	13
Altos Olmeca Plata	13.5
Patron Silver	14
Patron Reposado	16.5

Margarita Offer

Enjoy a delicious Margarita with an even more delicious discount.

Ask the team for details



Cognac	50ml
Martell VS	11
Burnt Faith	11
Hennessy VS	12
Remy Martin 1738	18

Why not try?

The Citrus One 13

Hennessy VS, Blend Triple Sec, Lemon



Velvet Shots

(25ml)

Duppy Share Salted Caramel Rum	4.5
Tequila Rose	4.5
Baby Guinness (50ml)	7.5

Mixers sold separately. All spirits served as 50ml. 25ml available upon request
A discretionary 9% service charge will be added to your bill

The Bottle Bar

Vodka

Absolut	135	get 2 for £225
42 Below	140	
Belvedere	175	
Grey Goose	180	
Grey Goose L'orange	200	
Grey Goose La poire	200	
Grey Goose La Citron	200	

Tequila

Cazcabel Blanco	135	get 2 for £250
Altos Olmeca Plata	175	
Patron Silver	200	
Patron XO	200	
Codigo 1530 Rosa	220	
Patron Reposado	250	

Cognac & Brandy

Martell VS	140
Burnt Faith	140
Hennessy	175
Remy Martin 1738	250

Rum

Duppy Share White	140	get 2 for £250
Duppy Share Spiced	140	
Don Papa Baroko	175	
Bumbu Original	200	

Gin

Beefeater Standard	135	get 2 for £225
Beefeater Pink	135	
Bombay Sapphire	140	
Malfy Gin	150	
Papa Salt	160	
Monkey 47	160	

Whisky

Evan Williams	135
Jameson	155
The Glenlivet	210

The first 1 Carton of Juice or 6 bottled mixers on us

Bottomless Brunch

Every Saturday from £45 per person!

90 minutes of bottomless cocktails, fizz and beer



Every Friday and Saturday, from 7pm!

House Party, Rooftop Sessions and DJs

Birthdays



Whether it's just your closest friends or a crowd of 300, we're here to make every detail matter.

Private Hires



From weddings to corporate events, celebrations and more, we're here to ensure you have an unforgettable experience.

Stay in touch x



@bubba.oasis

www.bubbaoasis.com
lily@bubbaoasis.com

Planning an Event?



Enquire Today!

Coffee

Espresso	2.5
Macchiato	3
Flat White	3.5
Latte	4
Cappuccino	4
Hot Chocolate	4
Mocha	4.5
Americano	3
Chai Latte	4.5
Matcha Latte	4.5
Iced Latte	4
Iced Americano	3
Decaff	4
Syrups <i>Vanilla, Caramel</i>	0.3

Tea

Breakfast	3
Earl Grey	3
Fresh Mint	3
Green	3
Lemon & Ginger	3

Juice

Orange	3
Apple	3
Cranberry	3
Pineapple	3

Softs

Coca-Cola	3.5
Diet Coke	3.5
Coke Zero	3.5
Lemonade	3.5
Tonic Water	3.5
Soda Water	3
Double Dutch Slim Line Tonic	3.5
Double Dutch Grapefruit Soda	3.5
Double Dutch Lemonade	3.5
Double Dutch Ginger Ale	3.5
Double Dutch Ginger Beer	3.5
Red Bull Sugar Free	4
RedBull	4.5

Allergies? Let us know